Grades 6-12 Career, Technical and Agricultural Education (CTAE)
Publisher Contact Information 
(Revised August 21, 2011)
Publisher

Sales Representative(s)

Email Address





Telephone Numbers

Apex Learning

Tammy Graham

tammyg@apexlearning.com 



866-416-9814 (Cell)
803-796-7197 (Work)
Applied Educational
Anne Kuser


annek@aeseducation.com 



610-406-8970 (Cell)
800-220-2175 (Work)
Systems

Dave Heilesen


dheilesen@seslabs.com 



864-237-3740 (Cell)
864-596-8921 (Work)



Liz Myhre


lmyhre@seslabs.com 




864-237-3745 (Cell)
864-596-8921 (Work)

Applied Technologies
David Richardson

david.richardson@lli.com



706-629-4624(Office)
404-281-7112(Cell)




Clark Hortman


clark.hortman@lli.com




706-629-4624(Office)
770-773-0762(Cell)




Cliff Ratliff


cliff.ratliff@lli.com 




706-629-4624(Office)
706-266-4848(Cell)



http://www.lli.com/regional_mgr/georgia.htm 
Cengage Learning
Fred Sprouse


Fred.Sprouse@cengage.com



770-965-8771 (Work)
678-997-5770 (Cell)



Joe Kelly


joe.kelly@cengage.com 



513-228-1534 (Work)
513-229-1023 (Fax)



Kara Wilkes


kara.wilkes@cengage.com 



404-313-7830 (Cell)
404-459-9731 (Fax)

Certification Partners
Mark Jones


Mark@gaedsolutions.com



770-449-8713 (Office)















1-800-360-6814 (Toll-Free)







ebarrantes@certification-partners.com

 
1-888-370-5512 Ext. 4115 (Toll-Free)

          












602-794-4115 (Office)














               602-794-4181 (Fax) 
CEV Multimedia
DaCosta “Muck” Muckenfuss
muck.muckenfuss@cevmultimedia.com  

803-517-0128 (Work/Cell)




Glenn Perryman

glenn.perryman@cevmultimedia.com 


336-972-5505 (Work/Cell)




Jay Terrell


jay.terrell@cevmultimedia.com 


336-209-5995 (Work/Cell)




Mark Johnson


mark.johnson@cevmultimedia.com 


832-282-0875 (Work/Cell)
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Electude (ARGO)
Mark Jones


Mark@gaedsolutions.com



770-449-8713 (Office)














1-800-360-6814 (Toll-Free)

EMC Publishing

Chris Homan


choman@emcp.com




866-684-4616 (Work)
800-328-4564 (Fax)















800-328-1452 (Home Office)




Gary Watkins


gwatkins@emcp.com




866-460-8410




Nancy Petee


npetee@emcp.com




866-739-8003
F. A. Davis Publishing
Eve Lancaster


ell@fadavis.com




404-841-8980/ 1-800-323-3555 Ext. 7717
Goodheart-Wilcox
Bill Mullin


bmullin@g-w.com 




877-633-0934 (Work)














404-403-5894 (Cell)
Great Lakes Press
Carolyn Cook


cc@glpbooks.com




1-800-837-0201





Paul Brunner


service@glpbooks.com




1-800-837-0201

Kendall Hunt

Jerilyn Hilse  


jhilse@kendallhunt.com 



800-542-6657 ext 1470 (Toll Free - Office)

704-430-9340 (Direct Line / Mobile)




Dennis Jaeger
(Region Mgr.)
djaeger@kendallhunt.com 



 800-542-6657 ext 1056 (Toll Free -Office) 

Key Curriculum Press
Gail Vaughn


gvaughn@keypress.com



1-800-995-6284 Ext. 201
Lippincott, Williams 
Julie Stegman


Julie.stegman@wolterskluwer.com 


410-528-4480 (Work)
& Wilkins
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L J Create

Mark Jones


Mark@gaedsolutions.com



770-449-8713 (Office)















1-800-360-6814 (Toll-Free)
Melior-Delaware
Dr. Rod Boyes


rboyes@todaysclass.com 



205-999-4289 (Cell)
(Today’s Class)

Thomas Richardson

trichardson@todaysclass.com 



205-298-8302 (Work)
PassAssured

Nick Milasnovich                        
 nick@passassured.com                                             
803-622-9254 (Cell)

                                            







                                       
1-866-778-7277 (Toll Free)















 409-670-1416 (Fax)

Pearson Education
Susan Muggeo


Susan.Muggeo@pearson.com 



201-236-7043 (Work)
(Brady)

Pearson Education
Sean McFall


sean.mcfall@pearson.com  



404-290-8142 (Work)
404-581-5964 (Fax)

(Prentice Hall)

(East Georgia Grades 6-12 Sales Representative)




Ani Steele


ani.steele@pearson.com  



404-242-8546 (Work)
404-745-0601 (Fax)




(West Georgia Grades 6-12 Sales Representative)




Sandy Salazar


Sandy.Salazar@Pearson.com 



866-326-4259 (Work)




(Georgia CTAE Representative)



Steve Olson


steve.olson@pearson.com 



321-217-0911 (Work)

Saddleback  

Tim McHugh


tmchugh@sdlback.com 



714-640-5233 (Work)
Educational Publishing











949-350-1288 (Cell)
School Ed. Group
Carey Evans (District Mgr.)
carey_evans@mcgraw-hill.com 


864-415-0110 (Work)
864-415-0110 (Cell)

(Glencoe/

Keith Brown (Sales Rep.)
keith_brown@mcgraw-hill.com 


770-322-0613 (Work)
678-360-7066 (Cell)

McGraw-Hill)

Nicole White (Sales Rep.)
Nicole_white@mcgraw-hill.com 


770-910-2308 (Work)
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Dave Ramsey’s Office
Martin Wylie


martin.wylie@daveramsey.com 


1-800-781-8914 (Ext. 5274)
(The Lampo Group, Inc.)
Jim King


jim.king@daveramsey.com
 


1-800-781-8914 (Ext. 5219)
The STEM Academy
Mark Jones


Mark@gaedsolutions.com



770-449-8713 (Office)















1-800-360-6814 (Toll-Free)
Thespis Media
Alice Furstenau
alice.furstenau@thespismedia.com
210-705-4576 (Cell)


Brooks Levonitis
brooks@thespismedia.com
405-436-5591

Woods Enterprise
X’ernona Woods

xernona@gmail.com 




773-217-4895 (Office)
